N

Q

&

|

FINISH:

DEBUR AND

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING Revision: 3

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. ReVision | UNLES OTHERWISE sPECITED: EP EREAK SHARP
1 30003228 Quick Change 90-130 lift side welded 1 3 PRIO 27651 MIPDE H OVM A N D
2 598010 Positionsbolt M12x1,5 Rustfri ] ] Quick Change 70-130 liff side complete
3 598012 Kontramgtrik M12x1,5 Rustfri ] ] .
Quick change
4 81020061 Thin nut M10 A2 DIN 439 1 MATERIAL BWG NO. 40070085 A3
sS
5 81010173 Hex screw M10x30 A2-70DIN 933 1 | ARMTRNNIORD |
1 2 3 4 WEIGHT: 2.12 Kg DRAWN BY: LA Date[yy.mm.dd]: 17.03.07 SHEET 1 OF 1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


